
General Email Ext. 

General School Queries 
waterdown@hwdsb.on.ca 

0 

Attendance 5700 

Administration Email Ext. 

Mr. G. Clark   

Ms. D. Alexandre (Surnames A-L) waterdown@hwdsb.on.ca 0 

Ms. A. Gokhale (Surnames M-Z)   

Learning Resource Email Ext. 

Mr. A. Silett asillett@hwdsb.on.ca 5759 

Ms. R. Clark reclark@hwdsb.on.ca 5714 

Library/Learning Commons Email Ext. 

Mr. T. Bishop tbishop@hwdsb.on.ca 5703 

Ms. L. Fanti lfanti@hwdsb.on.ca 5762 

Student Services/Guidance Email Ext. 

Ms. D. Boatman (Surnames A-F) dboatman@hwdsb.on.ca 3814 

Mr. D. Zuccolo (Surnames G-M) dzuccolo@hwdsb.on.ca 3815 

Mr. G. Gregoriou (Surnames N-Z) ggregori@hwdsb.on.ca 3816 

Student Success Email Ext. 

Ms. B. Morrison bmorriso@hwdsb.on.ca 3812 

Ms. A. Richardson amrichar@hwdsb.on.ca 5729 

Ms. N. Baciu nbaciu@hwdsb.on.ca 5761 

Teachers Email Ext. 

Mr. M. Allen mallen@hwdsb.on.ca 5701 

Mr. M. Balzser mbalzer@hwdsb.on.ca  

Ms. C. Beauchamp cbeaucha@hwdsb.on.ca 5702 

Ms. S. Beaupre sbeaupre@hwdsb.on.ca  

Mr. M. Borsc mborsc@hwdsb.on.ca 5716 

Ms. J. Buckle jubuckle@hwdsb.on.ca 5704 

Mr. C. Buist cbuist@hwdsb.on.ca 5705 

Ms. V. Bullock vbullock@hwdsb.on.ca 5706 

Mr. T. Carr tcarr@hwdsb.on.ca 5707 
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Ms. J. Castillo jcastill@hwdsb.on.ca 5708 

Mr. M. Ciavarella mciavare@hwdsb.on.ca 5709 

Ms. J. D'Aloisio jdaloisi@hwdsb.on.ca 5711 

Ms. L. Denike ldenike@hwdsb.on.ca  

Ms. B. Donohoe bdonohoe@hwdsb.on.ca 5737 

Ms. J. Evans jaevans@hwdsb.on.ca  

Mr. R. Fletcher rfletche@hwdsb.on.ca  

Ms. S. Forsyth sforsyth@hwdsb.on.ca  

Ms. A. Giosi agiosi@hwdsb.on.ca 5719 

Ms. M. Hedley mhedley@hwdsb.on.ca 5722 

Ms. M. Hockey mhockey@hwdsb.on.ca 5723 

Ms. K. Holden kholden@hwdsb.on.ca 5724 

Mr. C. Hunter chunter@hwdsb.on.ca 5725 

Ms. C. Iaconetti kiaconet@hwdsb.on.ca 5726 

Mr. J. James jjjames@hwdsb.on.ca 5732 

Ms. E. Jeppesen ejeppese@hwdsb.on.ca 5727 

Ms. N. Jolly njolly@hwdsb.on.ca 5771 

Ms. C. Kalata ckalata@hwdsb.on.ca 5781 

Ms. B. Kindt bkindt@hwdsb.on.ca 5772 

Mr. J. Kitney jkitney@hwdsb.on.ca 5768 

Ms. P. Le ple@hwdsb.on.ca 5730 

Ms. J. Long jlong@hwdsb.on.ca 5731 

Mr. P. Maga pmaga@hwdsb.on.ca 5733 

Ms. T. Marchionda tmarchio@hwdsb.on.ca  

Mr. M. McClymont mmcclymo@hwdsb.on.ca 5735 

Mr. B. McEwen wmcewen@hwdsb.on.ca 5736 

Ms. L. Meincke lmeincke@hwdsb.on.ca 5763 

Ms. P. Miller pmiller@hwdsb.on.ca 5769 

Mr. L. Montforts lmontfor@hwdsb.on.ca 5774 

Ms. A. Nilsson anilsson@hwdsb.on.ca 5741 

Ms. T. O'Reilly toreilly@hwdsb.on.ca 3811 

Mr. M. Ongley mongley@hwdsb.on.ca 5742 

Ms. E. Orszanski eorszans@hwdsb.on.ca 5744 

Ms. C. Palacios cpalacio@hwdsb.on.ca  

Mr. C. Patton cpatton@hwdsb.on.ca 5777 

Mr. J. Pearson jpearson@hwdsb.on.ca 3810 

Mr. G. Prangley gprangle@hwdsb.on.ca 5745 
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Mr. D. Richardson drichard@hwdsb.on.ca 5780 

Mr. P. Sartor psartor@hwdsb.on.ca 5751 

Mr. J. Sidorkewicz jsidorke@hwdsb.on.ca 3819 

Ms. C. Smith cmsmith@hwdsb.on.ca 5767 

Mr. E. Smith evsmith@hwdsb.on.ca 5753 

Ms. N. Stuart nmedeiro@hwdsb.on.ca 5754 

Ms. K. Thomas kmthomas@hwdsb.on.ca 5773 

Mr. N. Tidridge ntidridg@hwdsb.on.ca 5755 

Ms. C. Whaling cwhaling@hwdsb.on.ca 5764 

Ms. L. White lawhite@hwdsb.on.ca 5760 

Mr. D. Williams dmwillia@hwdsb.on.ca 5734 

   

EA Staff Email Ext. 

   

Mr. N. Goulet 
waterdown@hwdsb.on.ca 0 

Mr. S. Kani Mohamed 

Mr. M. Szabo   

Office Support Email Ext. 

Ms. S. Drahaschnig, Accounts Administrator   

Ms. L. Kennedy, Student Services 
Administrator 

waterdown@hwdsb.on.ca 0 

Ms. C. Marchesan, Attendance   

Ms. T. Maugeri, Office Administrator   

Ms. A. Murtaza-Student Services Assistant   
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